§

THE JA

[
STARTERS & SALADS

SOUP OF THE DAY
contains 1A, 4,9

CHICKEN WINGS

Available as Starter/Main with Fries
Hot Sauce, Blue Cheese Dip
contains 4,7,14

PRAWN PIL-PIL

Available as Starter/Main with Fries

Tiger Prawns, Olive Oil, Garlic, Chilli and Paprika, Garlic
Bread

contains 1A, 5, 14

CLASSIC CAESAR

Available as Starter/Main
Add: Grilled Chicken €3 or Prawns €5
contains 1A,4,7, 8,14

ROASTED BEETROOT & GRILLED

HALLOUMI SALAD

Pickled Shallots, Mixed Leaves, Roasted Walnuts, Roasted
Vine Tomato, Lemon Dressing
contains 3C, 4,11, 14

SIGNATURE PIZZAS
MARGHERITA

Gently Spiced Tomato Sauce, Creamy Mozzarella
contains 1A, 4, 14

ITALIAN PEPPERONI

Pepperoni, Gently Spiced Tomato Sauce, Creamy
Mozzarella

contains 1A, 4, 14

HAM & MUSHROOM

Ham, Mushroom, Gently Spiced Tomato Sauce, Creamy
Mozzarella
contains 1A, 4,14

DIAVOLA

Pepperoni, Chorizo, Gently Spiced Tomato Sauce, Creamy
Mozzarella
contains 1A, 4,14

SPICY IRISH ITALIAN

Pepperoni, Chorizo, Bacon, BBQ Shredded Beef, Gently
Spiced Tomato Sauce, Creamy Mozzarella
contains 1A, 4,14

CHICKEN BACON CLUB

Smoked Chicken, Bacon, Gently Spiced Tomato Sauce,
Creamy Mozzarella
contains 1A, 4,14

BBQ BEEF FUSION

BBQ Shredded Beef, Mushrooms, Red Onion, Gently
Spiced Tomato Sauce, Creamy Mozzarella
contains 1A, 4, 14

SIDES

FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES
CREAMY MASH
VEGETABLE SELECTION

SIDE SALAD

EVENING MENU

7.50

13/19

13/21

12/14

16.50

13

14

14

14

16

16

16

4.20
6.50
4.20
4.20

4.20

MAINS

CATCH OF THE DAY
ROAST OF THE DAY
Ask your server for more information including allergen advice
BANGERS & MASH 15.90

Gourmet Pork & Apple Sausages, Mashed Potatoes, Onion
Gravy
contains 1A, 4,13, 14

WILD MUSHROOM TAGLIATELLE 17.90

Parmesan Shaving, Basil Oil
Add: Grilled Chicken €3 or Prawns €5
contains 4,5,7,14

VEGETARIAN THAI RED CURRY 18.90

Basmati Rice, Naan Bread
Add: Grilled Chicken €3 or Prawns €5
contains 1A, 5

OVEN ROAST CHICKEN SUPREME 20.90

Wild Mushroom Sauce, Tenderstem Broccoli, Baby Carrots
contains 4, 14

60Z GRILLED STEAK SANDWICH 21.90

60z Irish Striploin Steak, Ciabatta Bread, Sauteed Onion,
Mushroom, Fries
contains 1A, 4,9, 14

TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS 21.90

Tartar Sauce, Mushy Peas, Lemon Wedge
contains 1A, 7, 8, 14

BEETROOT BURGER 18.90

Sriracha Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Grilled Halloumi
Cheese, Pickled Shallots, Brioche Bun, Fries
contains 1A, 4,7, 14

CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN BURGER 19.90

Roasted Garlic Mayo, Baby Gem, Pickled Red
Cabbage, Crispy Bacon, Brioche Bun, Fries
contains 1A, 4,7, 14

SIGNATURE 8§OZ IRISH BEEF BURGER 19.90

Roasted Garlic Mayo, Baby Gem, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese,
Crispy Bacon, Pickled Shallots, Brioche Bun, Fries
contains 1A, 4,7,14

100Z GRILLED STRIPLOIN STEAK 34.90

100z Irish Striploin Steak, Chimmichurri Sauce,
Sauteed Mushrooms & Onions, Roasted Cherry
Tomato, Fries

(Please allow for 30 minutes cooking time)
contains 4, 14

DESSERTS
CHOCOLATE FONDANT (1A, 4, 7, 13)
BANOFFEE TART (1A, 4, 7, 13)
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (1A, 1D, 4, 7, 13)

WILD BERRY MERINGUE NEST (4, 7, 13)

0 00 0 0 o

ICE CREAM SELECTION (4, 7, 13)

ALLERGENS

1. Cereals containing Gluten (1A. Wheat, 1B. Rye, 1C. Barley, 1D. Oats), 2. Peanuts, 3. Nuts (3A. Almonds, 3B. Hazelnuts, 3C. Walnuts, 3D. Cashews), 4. Milk,
5. Crustaceans, 6. Mollusc, 7. Eggs, 8. Fish, 9. Celery, 10. Lupin, 11. Mustard, 12. Sesame Seeds, 13. Soya, 14. Sulphar Dioxide



