

EVENINGMENU



STARTERS & SALADS		MAINS
SOUP OF THE DAY contains 1A, 4, 9	7.50	CATCH OF THE DAY ROAST OF THE DAY Ask your server for more information including allergen advice
CHICKEN WINGS Available as Starter/Main with Fries Hot Sauce, Blue Cheese Dip contains 4, 7, 14	13/19	BANGERS & MASH Gourmet Pork & Apple Sausages, Mashed Potatoes, Onion
PRAWN PIL-PIL Available as Starter/Main with Fries Tiger Prawns, Olive Oil, Garlic, Chilli and Paprika, Garlic Bread contains 1A, 5, 14	13/21	Gravy contains 1A, 4, 13, 14 WILD MUSHROOM TAGLIATELLE Parmesan Shaving, Basil Oil
CLASSIC CAESAR Available as Starter/Main	12/14	Add: Grilled Chicken €3 or Prawns €5 contains 4, 5, 7, 14
Add: Grilled Chicken €3 or Prawns €5 contains 1A, 4, 7, 8, 14 ROASTED BEETROOT & GRILLED	16.50	VEGETARIAN THAI RED CURRY Basmati Rice, Naan Bread Add: Grilled Chicken €3 or Prawns €5 contains 1A, 5
HALLOUMI SALAD Pickled Shallots, Mixed Leaves, Roasted Walnuts, Roasted Vine Tomato, Lemon Dressing contains 3C, 4, 11, 14		OVEN ROAST CHICKEN SUPREME 20.90 Wild Mushroom Sauce, Tenderstem Broccoli, Baby Carrots contains 4, 14
SIGNATURE PIZZAS		
MARGHERITA Gently Spiced Tomato Sauce, Creamy Mozzarella contains 1A, 4, 14	13	6OZ GRILLED STEAK SANDWICH 6oz Irish Striploin Steak, Ciabatta Bread, Sauteed Onion, Mushroom, Fries contains 1A, 4, 9, 14
ITALIAN PEPPERONI Pepperoni, Gently Spiced Tomato Sauce, Creamy Mozzarella contains 1A, 4, 14	14	TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS Tartar Sauce, Mushy Peas, Lemon Wedge contains 1A, 7, 8, 14 21.90
HAM & MUSHROOM Ham, Mushroom, Gently Spiced Tomato Sauce, Creamy Mozzarella contains 1A, 4, 14	14	BEETROOT BURGER Sriracha Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Grilled Halloumi Cheese, Pickled Shallots, Brioche Bun, Fries contains 1A, 4, 7, 14
DIAVOLA Pepperoni, Chorizo, Gently Spiced Tomato Sauce, Creamy Mozzarella contains 1A, 4, 14	14	CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN BURGER Roasted Garlic Mayo, Baby Gem, Pickled Red
SPICY IRISH ITALIAN Pepperoni, Chorizo, Bacon, BBQ Shredded Beef, Gently Spiced Tomato Sauce, Creamy Mozzarella	16	Cabbage, Crispy Bacon, Brioche Bun, Fries contains 1A, 4, 7, 14 SIGNATURE 8OZ IRISH BEEF BURGER 19.90
contains 1A, 4, 14 CHICKEN BACON CLUB Smoked Chicken, Bacon, Gently Spiced Tomato Sauce,	16	Roasted Garlic Mayo, Baby Gem, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Crispy Bacon, Pickled Shallots, Brioche Bun, Fries contains 1A, 4, 7, 14
Creamy Mozzarella contains 1A, 4, 14 BBQ BEEF FUSION	16	10OZ GRILLED STRIPLOIN STEAK 10oz Irish Striploin Steak, Chimmichurri Sauce, Sauteed Mushrooms & Onions, Roasted Cherry
BBQ Shredded Beef, Mushrooms, Red Onion, Gently Spiced Tomato Sauce, Creamy Mozzarella contains 1A, 4, 14		Tomato, Fries (Please allow for 30 minutes cooking time) contains 4, 14
SIDES		DESSERTS
FRIES	4.20	CHOCOLATE FONDANT (1A, 4, 7, 13)
SWEET POTATO FRIES	6.50	BANOFFEE TART (1A, 4, 7, 13) 8
CREAMY MASH	4.20	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (1A, 1D, 4, 7, 13) 8
VEGETABLE SELECTION	4.20	WILD BERRY MERINGUE NEST (4, 7, 13)
SIDE SALAD	4.20	ICE CREAM SELECTION (4, 7, 13)

ALLERGENS

I. Cereals containing Gluten (IA. Wheat, IB. Rye, IC. Barley, ID. Oats), 2. Peanuts, 3. Nuts (3A. Almonds, 3B. Hazelnuts, 3C. Walnuts, 3D. Cashews), 4. Milk,

^{5.} Crustaceans, 6. Mollusc, 7. Eggs, 8. Fish, 9. Celery, 10. Lupin, 11. Mustard, 12. Sesame Seeds, 13. Soya, 14. Sulphar Dioxide